General information about company

Scrip code 517423

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INEOIPLO1018

Name of the company

INTEGRA SWITCHGEAR LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particula Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. tewtar s/ Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 thther the' Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharehold: % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares Total nos. archolding as a 7o o class of securities (IX)
Catego Category of | Nos. Of aid u aid-u underlyin shares held total no. of shares
1Y | shareholder shareholders | P4C 'P paid-up yms _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) (In) (Il equity shares | equity Depository (VID) = ([IV)+ 1957) (VIII) As a % of Total as a
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (V] (A+B+C2) ? Class eg: | Class [ % of
ota
V) X egy (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 14 1562200 1562200 54.21 1562200 1562200 | 54.21
Group
B) Public 2060 1319400 1319400 45.79 1319400 1319400 | 45.79
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 2074 2881600 2881600 100 2881600 2881600 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , I;}?mber of
No. Of asa %. Number of leilire:d or
No. Of Shares assuming full | Locked in pth gec Sub-categorization of shares
: No. of : conversion of | shares (XIT) |20 o vo¢
Shares Underlying ) encumbered | Number of
: Shares : convertible :
Cat Category of | Underlying Underlvi Outstanding iies ( (XII1) equity shares
ACEOY | shareholder Outstanding NACTIYING | convertible | Securties tasa held in
D : Outstanding ”» percentage of A -
(II) convertible securities ) sa As a % | dematerialized
” Warrants dNo. Of diluted share % of sao f XIV
S;’(C“rl 168 (Xi) % Oi capital) (XD= | No | total | No. |°F total orm (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X?)T?; s (VIDHX) As a (a). Shares (a)‘ Shares category | category | category
% of held held @A) (i1) (ii1)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 54.21 1557200
Group
(B) Public 45.79 432700 0 0 56400
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1989900 0 0 56400




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of I;l(I)I Ofai d Partly No. Of shares zﬁgii;lﬁ(ii d % of total no. of
Category & Name of the : Y Pa paid-up | underlying _ shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | up equity . ? (VI = % of
Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a70
(11I) shares held . AV)+H(V)+ Total
(Iv) shares Receipts (VI) Vi) 1957) (VIII) As a Class Class :
held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X 155 | Total | Voting
cg: gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 12 1085400 1085400 |37.67 1085400 1085400 | 37.67
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) 1 416400 416400 14.45 416400 416400 |14.45
Sub-Total (A)(1) 13 1501800 1501800 52.12 1501800 1501800 | 52.12
2) Foreign
Individuals (NonResident
(a) Individuals/ Foreign 1 60400 60400 2.1 60400 60400 |2.1
Individuals)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 1 60400 60400 2.1 60400 60400 |2.1
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 14 1562200 1562200 | 54.21 1562200 1562200 | 54.21

Promoter Group
(A)y=(AD)+(A)
2

B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
2) Institutions (Foreign)

&)

Central Government / State Government(s)




“4)

Non-institutions

Relatives of promoters
(other than ‘immediate
relatives’ of promoters

(d) i 2 56400 56400 1.96 56400 56400 1.96
disclosed under
‘Promoter and Promoter
Group’ category)
Resident Individuals
(2) holding nominal share 1942 554000 554000 19.23 554000 554000 |19.23
capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) holding nominal share | ¢ 381700 381700 13.25 381700 381700 |13.25
capital in excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
() ?Sﬁf:f“dem Indians 96 306600 306600 | 10.64 306600 306600 | 10.64
0 Bodies Corporate 9 10300 10300 0.36 10300 10300 0.36
(m) Any Other (specify) 5 10400 10400 0.36 10400 10400 ]0.36
Sub-Total (B)(4) 2060 1319400 1319400 45.79 1319400 1319400 | 45.79
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 2060 1319400 1319400 45.79 1319400 1319400 | 45.79
(2)+B)3)HB)
4
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
)T"tal (A+B+C2 2074 2881600 2881600 | 100 2881600 2881600 | 100
Total (A+B+C ) 2074 2881600 2881600 100 2881600 2881600 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shar;holding > | Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of asa o Locked in pledged or otherwise Sub-categorization of shares
assuming full
No. Of No. of Shares & ¢ shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII)
Shares Sli)e;r(;s Underlying ggﬁzzﬁilk?lr; © Number of
Underlying Underlvin Outstanding securities (as a equity shares
Sr. Outstanding YE 1 convertible Asa held in
. Outstanding . percentage of % of o
convertible securities and | °,. 0 dematerialized | gyp- Sub- Sub-
” Warrants diluted share | No. | total | No. | As a % of total
securities (Xi) No. Of | capital) (X1)= (@) | Shares | (a) | Shares held (b) form (XIV) category | category | category
(X) zV)arrants (X1i) (VIDH(X) As a held (1) (i) (111)
& % of (b)
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
(a) 37.67 1080400
(d) 14.45 416400
(Slu)b'T"tal (A) 52.12 1496800
2) Foreign
(a) 2.1 60400
(Sz“)b'TOtal (&) 2.1 60400
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 54.21 1557200
Group (A)=
(A)(DHA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder




M Institutions (Domestic)

2) Institutions (Foreign)

3) Central Government / State Government(s)

@) Non-institutions

(d) 1.96 56400 0 0 56400
(g) 19.23 65000 0 0 0

(h) 13.25 297000 0 0 0

(1) 10.64 6100 0 0 0

D 0.36 500 0 0 0

(m) 0.36 7700 0 0 0
(Ségb'TOtal (B) 45.79 432700 0 0 56400
Total Public

Shareholding

(B)=B)(1)+ 45.79 432700 0 0 56400
(B)(2)+(B)

(3)+(B)4)

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

JRR : 100 1989900

(Tgtj‘]l% < 100 1989900

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holiding in dematerialsed form is less than 100

percentage

Textual
Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Promoters are in process of demat of shares.




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAIJ
JAMNADAS
VORA

DEEPAK
JAMNADAS
VORA

MAYUR
JAMNADAS
VORA

VORA MAYUR
JAMNADAS HUF

VORA DEEPAK
JAMNADAS HUF

MAYURI
PANKAJ VORA

VARANGI
DEEPAK VORA

PAN (II)

AACPVO0287E

AACPV0288M

AACPV0285G

AACHV2195M

AACHV2197K

AABPV8945L

AGJPV5233D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

182900

179600

53200

144200

89500

186200

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (V1)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(W)+ (VD)

182900

179600

53200

144200

89500

186200

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.35

6.23

1.85

3.11

6.46

0.17

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

182900

179600

53200

144200

89500

186200

5000

Class eg:y

Total

182900

179600

53200

144200

89500

186200

5000




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.35

6.23

1.85

3.11

6.46

0.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a

% of (A+B+C2)

6.35

6.23

1.85

3.11

6.46

0.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

182900

179600

53200

144200

89500

186200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ASHNA MAYUR
VORA

ANUJA MAYUR
VORA

PRATIBHA DEEPAK
VORA

JAIRAJ DEEPAK
VORA

HARSHA MAYUR
VORA

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AENPV8431M

AEOPV0445C

AABPV8946K

AGFPV8155Q

AABPV8829K

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2500

2500

85500

10000

144300

1085400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

2500

2500

85500

10000

144300

1085400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

2.97

0.35

5.01

37.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

2500

2500

85500

10000

144300

1085400

Class eg:y

Total

2500

2500

85500

10000

144300

1085400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.09

0.09

2.97

0.35

5.01

37.67




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.09

0.09

297

0.35

5.01

37.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise enc

umbered (XTIIT)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

2500

2500

85500

10000

144300

1080400




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BIMAL SWITCHGEAR PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

AABCB9%943M

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

416400

416400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD)

416400

416400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.45

14.45

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

416400

416400

Class eg:y




Total

416400

416400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.45

14.45

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

14.45

14.45

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

416400

416400

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ATEET ABHAY VORA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADTPV2379M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

60400

60400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

60400

60400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.1

2.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

60400

60400

Class eg:y

Total

60400

60400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.1

2.1




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.1 2.1

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 60400 60400
shares held in




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type | Promoter Group




Relatives of promoters (other than ‘immediate relatives’ of promoters disclosed under ‘Promoter and Promoter Group’ category)

Searial No. 1

Name of the ZARNA YOGESH DHRUV Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) 1k here 1o go bac
PAN (II) AAAPD7442D Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 43200 43200

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = (IV)+ | 43200 43200
(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.5 1.5

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 43200 43200
Class eg:y
Total 43200 43200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights L5 1.5




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.5

1.5

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

43200

43200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) [0 0
Sub-category (iii) [ 43200 43200




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMAKRISHNAN
VENKATESWARANPADOOR IYER

HARESH
DALICHAND
SHAH

HEENA HARESH
SHAH

RAJUL SANDIP
SHAH

ARALI
VIPULBHAI
DALAL

Click here
to go back

PAN (IT)

AACPI0250Q

AHLPS6913Q

APKPS1065A

2777799997

ACHPR3828E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42000

60000

80000

84500

95000

361500

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

42000

60000

80000

84500

95000

361500

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VL) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.46

2.08

2.78

2.93

33

12.55

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42000

60000

80000

84500

95000

361500

Class eg:y

Total

42000

60000

80000

84500

95000

361500

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.46

2.08

2.78

2.93

3.3

12.55




No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.46

2.08

2.78

2.93

33

12.55

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

42000

60000

80000

95000

277000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Textual
Information(1)




Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) 0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Text Block

Textual Information(1)

PAN NOT AVAILABLE.




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10400

10400

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

10400

10400

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.36

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)




Class eg: X

10400

10400

Class eg:y

Total

10400

10400

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.36

0.36

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.36

0.36

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

dematerialized 7700 7700
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0







